Chaic)			(Pursi	TION-OF	of New Jersey ASEESTOS A AC 8:60-7 and 12	BATEMEN 1:120-7)		EG	3 I	VĘ	beck	1	10	74
Date of Notification (1)	11.0					perator (2)		IM							
9/10 Agencies Notified	Type of Notificati			Unive	rsity				SFP	1 1 2	018		4		_
[] EPA	Type of Notificat			Morris	Ave			the boat	OLI	. 4 6	.010	humocod			
[] DEP	[] Initial Notification			1101110	7110.				Contractor was become	Malabel Marachatana	-meanson naturation	-	and and		
[X] DOF	[] Emergency	100000		te, Zip C				A	SBESTOS LICE	S CON Ensiti	TROLA		1		
[X] DOH	[x] Amended Notification	COSCIA	nion	, NJ 0	7083			promoterness of the	TOTAL CONTRACTOR	Michigan Company	end maneralist at each	Marine 1.0			
[] DCA	Notification	N:	ame of	Contact				Te	lephone Nu	umber					_
[] DOA	[] Cancellation	S	uzar	ne Ku	ıpiec			97	73-737-5	5109					
					FACILITY	INFORMATION									
Name of Facility Where		king Plac	ce (3)				Type of	Facility (4)				1117		
Kean University	- Bruce Hall							Subchap	Ќ-12) iter 8 (Othe e, private a	er than I	K-12)	حدثا ما ثمر			
Street Address 1000 Morris Ave.							11	homes,	etc.)	na com	merciai d	ullain	gs,		
1000 Monis Ave.							Square	Feet	# of Flo	ors	Bldd	ı. Age		-	_
City (5)		County	7.7			ty Code (7)	20000		2		~80				
Union		Union	l.		(STA	TE USE ONLY)	Current	Use (Prio	r if being d	emolish	ned)				
Name of Monitoring Fir		g Owne		SCM No).	Name of Abater		actor (9)							_
TTI Environment	al		C	0003			Jupiter E	Environ	mental 3	Servic	ces, Ind). 		037550	
Street Address	-1					Street Address	000 01								
9 East Stow Roa City, State, Zip Code	a	I HEROTE LAND				City, State, Zip (323 Cha	angebrio	age Roa	ad, Su	lite 100)		_	
Marlton, NJ 0805	53					Oity, State, Zip (Pine Br	ook N.	07058						
Project Manager for Mo		Telep	hone	Number		Telephone Num		0011, 110	, 0, 000	Lie	cense Nu	mber			_
Jim Guilardi				-8800			973-575	5-8700				00	85	2	3
Scheduled Start Date (12/18/1	7	12/	31/1	Date (11 8)	Name of OSHA	and the second second	rironme	ntal Lab	orato	ries, Ll	_C			
Occupancy Status Duri	ng Abatement (Ch I/Vacated During I			f Δhatem	nent	Street Address	2222 D-		10/						
[] Abatement Per	formed Outside of						2333 Ro	oute 22	vvest	-11					-
Descri [x] Other – Descri	ibe: ibe: partially vaca	ted				City, State, Zip (Union, I	N.I 0708	83						
Scope of Work (Check	all triat apply)						1] Full C	ontainmen	nt with N	legative f	Pressu	ıre		
[] Demolition [x] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf				[]	Renovation	on	[2	x] Mini -	- Enclosure	e	1070				
[x] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf[] ≥160 sf or ≥26	O If						200		- Friable P		re				
		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Locati	The state of the s		2750	164 18709 200			T				nent	t
Location	of		mally l Solely l				cription of — Containi	ina		Ar	mount	R	R	E	E
Asbestos - Co	ontaining	Maint	tenano	e/Cus		Mater	rial (ACM)			(S	pecify	E	Е	N	Ν
Material (A TO BE ABA		todia	al Staff	(12)		(i.e., ther insulation, s	mal systen surfacing. \			SF	or LF)	M	PA	C	C
In Facili							niscellaneo					V	1	P	0
(13)		Yes	No	N/A								A	R	S	S
Rooms B117, B119,			X			be done as no	on-friable			2500		х			
Rooms B117, B119,	B121		X			nd glue dabs				120 5		X	4		
Rooms B113/B115			X		VAI, SI	nks, glue dabs,	cauik			2000	SF	X	+	-	_
Name of Registered Wa	aste Hauler	NJ	DEP V	Vaste	Cub	ic Yards	Name	of Registe	ered Landfi	H			_		_
Jupiter Environm	ental Service	0	uler ID 04782			Vaste 10	Alliar	nce Lar							
City, State Pine Brook, NJ						osal Date /18 +	City, S								
Completed By (Print or	Type)	Title			1/4	Signature	Taylo	or, PA			Date				
Pane Repic	A. A. S. A.	100000	eral	Manaç	ger	1		(5	2		9/10/1	8			

ASB-411

Chipiz)		NOTE	LEATION	ate of Me OF ASB to NJAO	ESTOS	ABATE	MEN 0)	Т) [C	E		V [
Date of Notification (1) 09/10/2018					f Building ship of L			(2)			1	CFF	1 1	A 21	010	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A						U	4	der	1	4 21	110	
X EPA	× Initial				Livings		Э			-	ASI	- C - C -	00.0	~~ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	001	0
X DEP X DOL	Amended				ite, Zip Co		`				ASI			SING	ROL	CE
	Amendment Emergency		_		ston, N.	1 07038	·····			in more and		i in the second	mer exerc	arvio in vitado	THE RESIDENCE	No. Wildows
Ĭ DOH □ DCA	justification) Cancellation			Name of	f Contact					Tel	ephon	e Num	iber '			
		<u> </u>		FACI	LITY INFO	ORMATI	ON			1				12200.200		
Name of Facility Where A Livingston Water Po								Тур	e of Facility (4))						
Street Address		гаспіцу							School (K-12			V 40				
80 Naylon Ave								×	Subchapter 8 Other (i.e. pri					dings,	home	es,
City (5)									etc.) lare Feet	T # 0	f Floor:		T 0	ldg. A		
Livingston								N/A		N//		>		1/A	ge	
County (6)				County (Code (7)			Cur	rent Use (Prior	if bei	ng den	nolish	ed)			
Essex					JSE ONLY,)		9800 1987	ater Pollutio			Facil	ity			
Name of Monitoring Firm Iris Environmental L		Owner (8)		ASCN	1 No.				atement Contr afety LLC	actor	(9)					
Street Address 2333 Route 22 Wes	st						Street 22 T		ess Lane							
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083									Zip Code Park, NJ 070)35					(1)	
Project Manager for Moni	itoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.		Teleph				Licer	ise No).			
Rick Eustaquio					06-0073		973-	276-	-0099		013	17				
Start Date (10) 09/25/2018		10/09/	2018		Date (11)				SHA Monitor afety LLC							
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	k Only O	ne)	*			Street									
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe	ated During Entire	Period of	Abaten	nent			22 T		Lane Zip Code	-						
X Other - Describe: 2									Zip Code Park, NJ 070)35						
Scope of Work (Check Al	II That Apply)													-0.5		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoli				×	F N G	ull Containmer lini-Enclosure llovebag Proce on-Exempted	dure						
		le	Locat	ion					On-Exempted) ain	4 11011-	Habi	1		ement	
Location	of	1	Vorma	lly		Des	scription	of						Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing			ed Sole intena			tos Cont	aining N	1ateri	al (ACM)		mount				m l	ш
<u>TO BE ABA</u> In Facili		Cus	todial S	Staff?	(I.e.	thermal surface	systems sing, VA				pecify or LF		Remova	Repair	icap	nclo
(13)			(12)	_		other m	niscellar	neous	:)				oval	bair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A											Ф	1000
Skirt of the Dige	ester Cover		Х	,			Tar			1,4	50 S	F	Χ			
		-														
												4000				
Name of Posistered Wit-	to Houles		1.	UDEDIA	la a la	0.1.	Vaci		I No.		4 1			<u></u>		
Name of Registered Was	te nauler		200	IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of Re							
Newark Carting Inc			0	4509		TBD			Grand C	entra	ıı Lar	IdTIII				
City, State Newark, NJ						Dispos	al Date		City, State	4 D	^					
Completed by		Title					ianatura	2	Pen Argy	/I, P/	4	Dat				
Vanco Petkov			ect Ma	anager		100	ignature	240	1/1/2	10		Dat 09		2018		

.

											-	-	-		-	
Ch 348	381		NOT	ΓΙΓΙΟ (F	ATIO	int to/NV	AC	STOS-ABA 8:60 and 5:	:16))	DE	C				5 0 0
Date of Notification (1) 09 /	11 /	40						wner/Operator	r (2)			SEP	1.4	20	18	
		18			W	alters Re	side	ential			-	31	1	58	- [
Agencies Notified EPA	Type Notific	cation			Stre	et Address					ASB	ESTOS	CC	INTE	IOL.	<u>8</u>
⊠ DOLWD	☐ Amende	ed			0.1	01 1 7					- Commence of the real risk	LICE	NSI	HG.	remound.	-JESTA PO
⊠ DOH	Amenda	-		_		State, Zip										
DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emerger justificat	ncy (in	cludin	g		arnegat, I		8005								
(NJAC 3.23-6)	☐ Cancella				D-1005-001-1-1	e of Conta ctor	CI				Telephone		٢			
						DOSE.					609-607	-9500				
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is	Taking	Plac	a (3)	F.A	CILITY	NFC	RMATION	-							
Residence	, toutornont is	raking	j i lau	e (3)					- 1	Γype of Facility ☐ School (K-12	2 50					
Street Address									⊣ [Subchapter 8 Other (i.e., pi	Other than rivate and cor	K-12) nmercia	al bu	ilding	js,	
City (5)									S	Square Feet	# of Floors		BI	lg. A	70	
Barnegat Light										1500	1	,		19. A 35	ge	
County (6)			-1, 112		Cou	nty Code	(7)(ST	TATE USE ONLY)) (Current Use (Pri	1	molishe	1 '		-	
Ocean							,			Residence	or it being de	monane	u)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	n Hired by Buil	lding O	wner	(8)	ASCN	l No.	Na	ame of Abaten	nent	t Contractor (9)		-300				
N/A										racting, Inc.						
Street Address								reet Address		3,					-	
	eet Address							1889 Route	9, (Jnit 61						
City, State, Zip Code							-	ty, State, Zip C								
								Toms River,	, Ne	w Jersey 08	755					
Project Manager for Mor	nitoring Firm			Tel	ephone	No.	Te	elephone No.			License N	0.				
-			Œ					732-349-993	32		00624					
Start Date (10)						ate (11)		ame of OSHA								
09/24/					6_ /	18	1	E.M.S.L. Ana	alyt	tical						
Occupancy Status Durin							Sti	reet Address								
☐ Abatement Porformer	ed During Enti	ire Peri	od of	Abate	ement			1056 Stelton	า							
Abatement Performed Time of Abatement:	AM-	ormai i PM	Facilit I/	y Hou PM	ırs - De: -	scribe AM		ty, State, Zip C				2 2 12 7 7				
							F	Piscataway,	Ne	w Jersey 088	354					
Scope of Work (Check a	II that apply)							□ Eull Cor	ntoir	am ant with No.	- ti D					
☐ ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			□ Re 図 De	nova moliti				☐ Mini-End	clos	nment with Neg cure Procedure oted (*) and Nor						
				Loca					•				Aba	teme	ent Ty	vpe
Location Asbestos-Containing		4)		Norma	ally ely by			Description	of		SYs V-		_ 1	_		
TO BE ABA	ATED	"	Ma	inten	ance/	ASDE (i.e	stos the	Containing Ma ermal systems	ater	ulation	Amount (Specify		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facili (13)	ty		Cus	todial (12)	Staff?			surfacing, VAT	T, or	•	SF or LF)	val	7	nsd	Sur
(13)			Yes	No	N/A		ot	ther miscellane	eous	s)					ate	Œ
exterior-house						asbest	os s	iding			1300 sf		\boxtimes	П	П	П
exterior-garage						asbest	os s	idina			700 sf]	
			\Box					9			700 51	-				_
				1								_		Ш		
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler				JDEP 1	Monte		hi- V	1			[
Guardian Contracti					lauler II	O No.	Wa	bic Yards of aste	1	Name of Regist T.R.R.F.	ered Landfill					
City, State					20223)	Dis	posal Date	(City, State			_	_	_	
Toms River, New Je	ersey						0.000	9/26/18		Tullytown,	Pennsylvan	nia				
Completed By (Print or Ty	ype)	Title						Signature	1	1	Jilloyivan		-/		-	
Nicholas Fernicola		50000000	oject	Man	ager		-	Signature	/	1		Date	1/	. /	18	
SR-41			•		J					-16			1	1	10	

10 2018 03:59PM NJ Aspestos	Control	609	.633.06	64		paq	e 1				E (0		\mathbb{V}
HUUT		NOT	IFICATION (PUISUA)	DING OF AS	BESTOS d:60 in	Contraction of the Contraction o		The state of the s	-		SE	P		201
Date of Notification (1)	Property -			of Building					_D(4-16	BEA	VO:	S OC	NTR
September 10, 2018				trade So			[2]					#1(3)	NS	12.
Agencies Notified Type Notification	n		Street	Address	autions,	LLG			 					
₩ EPA			100000000000000000000000000000000000000	nyder Av	(ABII A				1 8	Ç.	1	ŧ	ì	
DEP H			Chi s	State, Zip O	enue.			ļ	384	1	1			
DOL Amendmen						22000				1	p. C			
DOH Emergency		7	Name	of Contact	#8' IA'	01822		ļ	111114	Sephana N	200	115	<u> </u>	
☐ DGA ☐ Cencefiatio				Manager				L				4 -	(<i>I</i>	_
Name of Carll 182			FA	CILITY INF	ORMATI	ON		· · · · ·	197	3-234-70	25			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ng Place	(3)				1	Туре с	951	7 (4)	-				
Chemtrade Sciulions LLC					allow bear and a second	ļ	Пз	ti ooi i	K-12)					
		MANUFACTURE OF THE PARTY OF THE					5	uf condition	ter 8 (Ot	her than K-	12)			
235 Snyder Avenue.		*****				ĺ	X e	¥ 11 (± €	e. privale	å sommer	c ai bu	ding	s, hom	165
			. 11.00 00 000 000 000 000				Squela		#	of Fronts	T	Blog.	Ace	
Barkeley Heights												3.	1.00	
County (6)				Cods (7;			Curren	i se i	Prorif be	ing demoli	shedi		-	
Union	4		Tarate	(AZE CALL)	7	-				Plant				
Name of Montaring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (0)	A80	N No.	-	Neme	of Abate	i ent C	ontracto	r (9)	-			
AET, Inc			0021			The M.								
-0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.0					i	Street	Address		***************************************	******				
28 North Pennell Road						1500 H	Ginge H	' VY N	V, STE	209				
City. State, Zip Code			-			C ty, \$1	pte Zip	i adi				~	ter it com	
Media, PA 19063 Project Manager for Monitoring Film						Cherry	Hill, N	080	34					
				ene No.		Teleph	one No.	Manda Car		License	No.			
Ron Khachadourian Start Date (10)	 -		(800) 8	69-6AE	T .	973) 7	59 - 5	35		00781				
W 97 (Augustian Augustian	Behedu	60 CO	mpletica	Date [11)		Mame o	OSHA	Ton to	or	J		-	<u> </u>	
9/11/18 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Cha	ale A-L C		B/11/1	19		The M/	ACKG	our,	LLC.					
Facility Closed/Vacalett During Entire Abatement Performed Culside of Norr	Derod at	0	πent			Street /	ings H	MA	I, STE	209				
Other - Describe	uei rečii(t	ישפרו א	\$			City St	ate. Zip	atc:		*****		O4111111		
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				-	(Cherry	HIII. N	083	34					
23 sd or 23 H 2160 sf or 2280 H		Rency. Demol			24	L NAM	Glove	Glown	oceduse.	Negative				
	le le	Local	іоп					120	1 2 41154	101 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	1 1000	12.5	emen	
Location of		Norma	ily		Des	eriotion o	vf						(DB	
Asbesics-Containing Material (ACM) IO BE ABATED		inters		. Asbest	tos Corta	ining Ma	terial (4	M	A	mount	The same			
In Featley		todial	Slaff?	le.	thermal s	ystems ng. VAT	inaulatic	t		Specify	ᄁ	70	Encapaulak	Enclosure
(13)		(12)		I		acellane			SF	or LF)	Removal	Repair) Ed	15
	Yea	No	N/A	1							lev)ir	iste	33
Vyarehouse	X	740	TOTAL	-1-	Sa inc. 1		P.S.				1			
	-11		+	H PIE	è insula	econ 8	naing			TBD	X	ļ		
			1.0	1										
The state of the s							1							
						-								1 1
	Spirmt Committee of the		1											
Name of Registered Waste Hauter			J DEP V		Čubis Y			ing of	Registe	red Lengfill				
			aute: ID	No	of Wast	9							111111111111111111111111111111111111111	
Name of Registered Waste Hauter Newark / Freehold Carting City, State				No	of What	BD CBD	G	OV	S / TRE	red Lendfill			A CHINA CHARLES AND A CHARLES	
Newark / Freehold Carting City, State	The state of the s		aute: ID	No	of Wast T Disposa	BD Date	G	O1 V	S / TRF				A CHARLES AND A	V Cr management
Newark / Freehold Carting	T H D		aute: ID	No	of Weel 1 Dispose 1/9	BD CBD	G T	O1 V	S / TRE	RF Landf				V. Cr. Majorita, disciplination

P			State of New Jersey NOTFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEME
ndi	Stand March	200	(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16)

Date of Notification (1)					Name	of Buildin	g Owner/Operator (2)	HALL	36		$-\mathbb{W}$	15	10
09/	07 /	18					nes LLC					CONT. CONTRACTOR		711 1
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Stree	Address				055	A .	0040		\mathbb{H}
⊠ EPA							id Terrace	:		SEP	14	2016	1	IL
□ DOLWD	☐ Amended					State, Zip (
□ DHSS	Amendm					man, NJ			AS	BESTO	S CO	VTRO	1 &	-
☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Emergen justificati		cluding			of Contac		1		LICE none Num	AISIN	IG		
(140/10/0.20-0)	☐ Cancella					rco Grell				-828-348				TO COMPANY OF THE
				-	FΔ	CILITYIN	FORMATION		000	020-040			-	
Name of Facility Where A	batement is	Takino	Place	(3)	17	OILITT II	ALOKIAI A 11014	Type of Facility	, (A)					
Resident		20.75 /2 /2 /2 /		(-)				School (K-1						
Street Address								☐ Subchapter	8 (Other	than K-12	2)			
								Other (i.e., phomes, etc.		d comme	rcial b	uilding	js,	
City (5)								Square Feet		Floors	В	ldg. A	ae	
Pitman NJ 08071								1,271	1	.00.0		1953		
County (6)					Cour	ity Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (P	rior if beir	ng demolis	shed)			-
US; Salem CO.								Resident			**************************************			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ding C)wner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9	3)		1077	-		
							Graham-Tech	Environmen	tal Serv	ice, LLC				
Street Address							Street Address							
							958 Jackson	Rd						
City, State, Zip Code							City, State, Zip Co	ode						
							Mays Landing	g, NJ 08330						
Project Manager for Monit	toring Firm			Tele	phone	No.	Telephone No.		Licen	ise No.				
0. 15 1 115							609-561-1901		01	158				
Start Date (10)	C-0700				tion Da		Name of OSHA M		542					
			Maria de la companya della companya		/	18	Graham-Tech	Environmen	tal Servi	ces, LL	C.			
Occupancy Status During	the condition in the contract of the contract of						Street Address					W 10 10		
☑ Facility Closed/Vacate☐ Abatement Performed	Outside of No	re Per	Tod of A	Abate	ment	orib o	958 Jackson							
Time of Abatement: 7/	AM-11:30PM) [/	PM-	noui	AM	cribe	City, State, Zip Co							
Scope of Work (Check all							Mays Landing	g, NJ 08330						
Scope of Work (Check all	triat apply)						☐ Full Cont	ainment with Ne	native Pr	Accilia				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf			Rei				☐ Mini-Encl	osure	gative i it	,33uic				
⊠≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			□ Der	nolitio	on		☐ Glovebag	g Procedure mpted (*) and No	on Eriable	Procedu				
			Is	Locat	ion	I		mpica () and rec	On-t hable	riocedu		atem	ont T	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Location				orma	lly ely by		Description of					_		
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABA		1)	Mai	ntena	nce/		stos Containing Mat ., thermal systems i		10 900390	nount	(em	Repair	nca	ncl
IN Facility			Cust		Staff?	(1.6	surfacing, VAT,			ecify or LF)	Removal	¥.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(13)			Yes	(12) No	N/A		other miscellaned	ous)		Section diver	1		late	e,
Attic						Ashasta	os Vermiculite In	eulation		uraviones		_		
Attic						Addedit	os ventilounte in	isulation	1,0	00SF		Ш	Ц	Ш
i				\boxtimes							П	П	П	П
			П		П						1			
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler				JDEP V	Vaste	Cubic Yards of	Name of Regis	stered I a	ndfill			Ш	
Graham-Tech Enviro		ervic	e, LLC	1 1928	lauler IE	No.	Waste	G.R.O.W.			Tolly	town	r	
City, State					00345	00	Disposal Date			om ot	· uny	COWI		
14 Read Drive Sickle	erville. N.I O	8081					Disposal Date	City, State 1513 Brod	lentour	Rd Mar	rio di	lo D4		
Completed By (Print or Ty		Title					Signatura	1013 5190	CIILOWII					
Vernice Graham	p0)	7117700	eside	nt			\$ignature	1 Ma	Λ	Da	re	1.	7-1	181
CD 44			Joine				INTIME	LOV	1/2	1	R	1	1 (0

Ch 1475

-411										Ch	eck # 1	4/5				
Date of Notification (1)	Septembe		j	Name	e of Build Crafters	ling Owner	Operator	(2)						-		
	Type Notifica			_	t Address					Im	EC	2 E	П	W	F	le rece
					it rium. oc.	5				III		<i>y</i> 5	п	ש		-11
□EPA □DEP				4000	Luxottic	a Place				117						
⊠DOL	☐ Initia	d.		City	01-1-07					ЩЦ	SF	P 1	1	2016	}	114
		anded		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	State & Z											harono
⊠рон		:nded :ndment #_	2	IVIasc	on, OH 4	5040				-	ASBES	TOO (~~:			-
DCA	Cano	cellation		0.000	e of Conta	act					HODES	Tele	oho	ne Ni	imbe	r
				Kevir	n Kraus					E-manuscratery	FILL STATE OF THE			-6000		# Table Section 1
				FA	CILITY	INFORM	MATION									
Name of Facility Where	Abatement	is Taking I	Place (3)			Ty	pe of Facil						_	-		
LensCrafters - Macy's Street Address	3						School									
Street Address Menio Park Mall, 55 P	areanage R	and Unit	F04			L	_	pter 8 (Oth			W 1812 AVE	****	87			
Meino Faik Man, 55 i	arsonage in	oaa, omi	501					i.e., priva			cial build			_	tc.)	
City (5)							quare Feet 5,000		# of Floo	ors 1		Bldg.		9 Yea		
Edison						Ci	urrent Use (ing dem	olished)		0	rea	ars	
County (6)							ommercial									
Middlesex			ounty Cod											Trov acces		1.00
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by B				ASCN	No. Na	ame of Aba	tement Co	ontractor	(9)			_			
Pennoni Associates Street Address			75 (6)			Sy	natech, In	c.		(-)						10
24 Commerce Street,	Suite 300				8		reet Addres 9 Radio Ro	53.550								
City, State & Zip Code							ty, State &									
Newark, NJ 07102 Project Manager for Mo	altaria - Flor		1=			Lit	tle Egg Ha	arbor, NJ	08087							
Ralph Coppola	nitoring Firm			elephone 3-265-97			lephone Nu 9-296-6916			1	License N			7		
Scheduled Start Date (1		Scheduled	d Completi	ion Date ((11)		me of OSF		r			0	081	/		
September 17,			Octob	per 17, 20	18		natech, Inc									
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed	ng Abatemen Vacated Du	it (Check o ring Entire	nly one) Period of	Ahateme	nt		reet Addres 9 Radio Ro									
Abatement Per							y, State & 2	727757			7		7.1			
Other - Descri				50			tle Egg Ha		08087							
Facility Occupi	ed During Ab	atement					-39									
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply))											_			
								Full Conta	ainment	with Ne	gative Pr	ressure	Э			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf			=	Renovati				Mini-Encl			•					
≥160 sf or ≥260 I	f			Demolitio	on			Glovebag								
Locati			T					Non-Exer	mpted(*)	and No	on-Friable	e Proc	edu	re		
Locati Asbestos-Containii		ACM)		on Norma y Mainter			Description sbestos-Co			Amoi	unt (Spec		Ab	ateme	ent T	ype
TO BE A	BATED	,		dial Staff		, ,	Material (/			200000000000000000000000000000000000000	F or LF)	any				
IN Fa (13							e., thermal						П		т	
ζ.,	•/						lation, surfa other misce						Re	Z.	Encapsulate	Enclosure
													Removal	Repair	psu	losi
			Yes	No	N/A								/al	=	late	ure
lain Area					Х	Flo	oor File an	d Mastic		1,	000 SF		x			
													-			
lama of Davisters 1984																
lame of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		NJDEP V Hauler ID		Cubic \	Yards of Wa	aste	Name of	Registe	red Lan	dfill					
ynatech, Inc.			-continues of Physics	429	20			Fairless	Hills							
ity, State					Dispos	al Date	S7181X	City, Stat	10-0-0-00			=17-07-7				
ittle Egg Harbor, NJ(08087				Octobe	er 18, 2018		Morriovi	IIo DA							
ompleted By	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Title			Signatu			Morrisvi		ate			-			
iano Aloia		Fue sudi.), .	1000	7 .			ptember	10, 20	18			
iane Aloia		Lyecutiv	e Adminis	strator	1 1	auce	CHO C	\sim	A	ugust 3	, 2018					

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1) Septem	ber 6, 201	8	Na	me of Ru	ilding Ou	unos I Ossesta	(0)		(Previ	iously	sent)	Che	ck#	140
	August 3,	2018		Lei	nsCrafte	naing Ov rs	vner / Operato	or (2)	1	JE	C		\mathbb{W}	E	F
Agencies Notified	Type Noti	fication			eet Addre					11 5	0		\ <u>!</u>]	<u>L</u>	11)
ПЕРА									Hr	1					
DEP				400	0 Luxoti	tica Plac	e		A STATE OF THE STA		SEP	1 /	2018		$\mathbb{I} \mathbb{L}$
⊠DOL		itial			01.1.0				114		ULI	1 4	LUIU		her-mil
		mended			, State &		le								Went of
⊠рон	Ar Ar	mendment	# 1	Mas	son, OH	45040				ASB	ESTO	SCON	TRO	1.8	
DCA		ancellation	(A)	Nan	ne of Cor	ntact					LICI	ENSIN		grant g	WZJEJ NO
					in Kraus							Teleph 513-76			er
					ACILIT	YINFO	ORMATION	1							
Name of Facility Whe LensCrafters - Macy	re Abateme	nt is Taking	Place (3))			Type of Fa								
Street Address	3							ol (K-12)							
Menio Park Mali, 55	Parsonago	Dood Hair	4 504					napter 8 (Other							
and man, co	i arsonage	Road, Uni	1 507				Other	(i.e., privat	te & com	mercial	buildir	ngs, ho	me,	etc.))
City (5)				-			Square Fee	et #	of Floors			Bldg. Ag			
Edison							Current Use			1			59 Ye	ars	
							Commercia	e (Prior if bein	ng demolis	shed)					
County (6)		(County Co	de (7)			Commercia	ai		-					
Middlesex		14	JSE ONL	Y		_									
Name of Monitoring Fi Pennoni Associates	rm Hired by	Building O	wner (8)		ASC	M No.	Name of Ab	atement Cor	ntractor (9)					
Street Address							Synatech, I	nc.							
24 Commerce Street,	Suite 300						Street Addre 829 Radio F								
City, State & Zip Code							City, State 8								
Newark, NJ 07102							Little Egg H	larbor, NJ 0	08087						
Project Manager for Mi Ralph Coppola	onitoring Fin	m		elephone			Telephone N	Number		Lice	nse Nu	mber			
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Schedule	d Comple	73-265-9: tion Date			609-296-691					008	17		
September 10,	2018		Octo	ber 10, 2	018		Name of OS Synatech, In	nc.							
Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed	ing Abateme d/Vacated D	ent (Check	only one)	f Abatama	n.t		Street Addre	ess							
Abatement Pe	rformed Ou	tside of No	rmal Hou	re	511(829 Radio R								
Other - Descr			mai riou	3			City, State &	20							
Facility Occup							Little Egg H	arbor, NJ 0	8087						
cope of Work (Check	all that appl	у)													
□ >2 of 50 //								Full Contain	nment witl	h Negati	ve Pres	Sure			
≥3 sf or ≥ 50 lf				Renovat			\boxtimes	Mini-Enclos	sure	····ogua	101100	Joure			
≥160 sf or ≥260	IT		Ш	Demolition	on			Glovebag F							
											riable F	Procedu	ire		
Asbestos-Containi	ion of	(ACM)	Is Locat	ion Norma	ally Used		Descript	tion of				Ab	atem	ent T	Гуре
TO BE A	BATED	(110111)	Custo	y Mainter odial Staff	nance or (2 (12)	1	Asbestos-C Material		A	mount (
IN Fa	cility				1	1	(i.e., therma		- 1	SF or	LF)	-			
(1:	3)						nsulation, surf	facing, VAT				-		<u>m</u>	m
						1	or other misc	ellaneous)	- 1			l en	Re	cap	ncl
			Yes	No	N/A	1			- 1			Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
ain Area			163	NO	1000000							<u>a</u>	•	ate	re
alli Area					Х		Floor File ar	nd Mastic		1,000	SF	X			
									-			4 1			
						,			_			- 1			
ime of Registered Wa	ste Hauler		NJDEP V		Cubic '	Yards of	Waste	Name of Re	egistered	Landfill					
natech, Inc.			Hauler ID) No. 429	20			1	9,750						
y, State			21			al Date		Fairless Hi	IIIs						
tle Egg Harbar N	10007				100			ony, State							
tle Egg Harbor, NJ (mpleted By	08087	Title				er 11, 20	18	Morrisville	, PA						
p.o.ca by		Title			Signatu	ire	- 17.1		Date			No. of participation in			
ne Aloia		Executive	e Adminis	strator	11	hg iz	- Clike	7	Augus	Septem st 3, 201		2018			
								Elegan all services of	mugu	J. U. AU	(D)				

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

[= : ::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::										1		G	heck	#1	405	-	
Date of Notification (1)	August 1 August 3, 20			Nan	ne of Buil	ding Owr	ner / Operator	(2)			m	E	C	E	1	W/	EI
Agencies Notified	Type Notific				sCrafters et Addres					-11	LŲ				Ц	<u>U</u>	
□ера □обра	ON-HO) Luxotti		•		*			S	ΕP	1 4	2(18	Greek or (Bullet anny pro-
□DEP □DOL		al.		011							į						i teo
		aı ended			State &					1		ASBE	STO	200	7117	001	
⊠рон		ended endment#		ivias	on, OH	45040				_			LIC	a Ol ENS	ING	HUL	. či
DCA		cellation	_	Nam	e of Cont	tact					- Contracting	THE RESIDENCE	CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF THE	phon	and the same of	mbe	r
				Kevi	n Kraus									765-6			
				F	ACILIT	Y INFO	RMATION										
Name of Facility Where LensCrafters - Macy's	e Abatement	t is Taking	Place (3)				Type of Fac					-					
Street Address							School										
Menlo Park Mall, 55 P	arsonage R	Road, Unit	501				Other	apter 8 (Oth (i.e., priva		100		buildi	ngs,	hom	e, e	tc.)	
City (5)							Square Feet		# of Floor	s			Bldg.	-			
Edison							5,00 Current Use	(Prior if bei	ing demo	1 lishe	d)			59	Yea	irs	
County (6) Middlesex			ounty Cod				Commercia	I		100			_				
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hirad by E	Quilding Ou	ISE ONLY		14001												
Pennoni Associates	in rilled by E	building Ov	vner (8)		ASC	VI No.	Name of Aba Synatech, Ir	atement Co	ntractor ((9)							
Street Address							Street Addre										
24 Commerce Street, S City, State & Zip Code	Suite 300						829 Radio R										
Newark, NJ 07102							City, State & Little Egg H	Zip Code	09097								
Project Manager for Mo	nitoring Firm	1	T	elephone	Number		Telephone N	umber	00007		Lice	nse No	umbe	г			
Ralph Coppola Scheduled Start Date (1	10)	10-1		73-265-97			609-296-691							0817			
ON HOLD	7.	Schedule		tion Date TBD	(11)		Name of OSI Synatech, In								00000 =		
Occupancy Status Durin Facility Closed	ng Abatemer Wacated Du	nt (Check o	only one) Period of	Abateme	ent		Street Addres	ss						alves e			
Abatement Per							City, State &	CONTRACTOR									_
Other - Descri	be:						Little Egg Ha		08087								
Facility Occupio																	
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)															
>3 sf or > 50 lf			П	Renovat	ion			Full Conta	inment w	ith N	legati	ve Pre	essure	е			
≥160 sf or ≥260 h	f		Ħ	Demolitic			Ä	Mini-Enclo	sure								
							X	Glovebag					_				
Locati			Is Locat	ion Norm	ally Used	ī	Descripti		npted(") a	and r	NON-F	riable	Proc	Abat		nt T	vne
Asbestos-Containir		ACM)	Solely b	y Mainter	nance or		Asbestos-Co	ontaining		Amo	ount (Specif	y	Auai	Cinc	111. 1	уре
TO BE A			Custo	odial Staff	? (12) •	1	Material ((i.e., thermal				SF or	LF)	-				
(13	3)						nsulation, surf	acing, VAT					-	71		믜	ш
							or other misce	ellaneous)					-	êm	Repair	cap	nclo
			Yes	No	N/A				1					Removal	oair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Main Area					X	-	Floor File an	nd Mastic	-		1,000	SF	+	x l	\dashv	4	\dashv
											•		7			- 1	
																-	
lame of Registered Was	ste Hauler		NJDEP V	Mooto	Cubia	Vanda of	10/	In									
			Hauler ID	2000	Cubic	Yards of	vvaste	Name of F	kegistere	d La	ndfill						
Synatech, Inc. City, State			27	429	20			Fairless H									
nty, State					Dispos	al Date		City, State	9								
ittle Egg Harbor, NJ 0	8087				Septer	mber 14,	2018	Morrisvill	le, PA								
Completed By		Title			Signati	uro	1987		Dat								
iane Aloia		Executiv	e Adminis	strator	1 5	!lan	è alor		Auc		ugus 3, 20	t 10, 2 18	018				
										_							

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (040		Na	me of Bu	ilding Ow	ner / Opera	ator (2)		E Ghe	eck#	140	-	Eli
Agencies Notified	August 3, 2			Lei	nsCrafte	rs					-		-	
EPA DEP	Type Notifi	cation			eet Addre	ess tica Place	е		And the second s	SEP	1 4	20	18	-
DOL	Init	0.000				Zip Code	е			ASBEST	OS C	ONTE	ROL	8
⊠DOH □DCA	Am	ended endment ncellation	#_		son, OH	NUCLEAR TO SERVICE STATE OF THE SERVICE STATE OF TH					HINS	MG.		TILE IN
	L Ca	ricellation		1.00	ne of Cor rin Kraus					168	elepho 13-76			er
					ACILIT	Y INFO	RMATIC	N						
Name of Facility Whe LensCrafters - Macy	re Abatemen	t is Taking	Place (3))				acility (4) ool (K-12)	-					
Street Address														
Menio Park Mali, 55	Parsonage F	Road, Uni	t 501				Oth	chapter 8 (Other er (i.e., private	& commercia	ıl buildinç	gs, ho	me, e	etc.)	
City (5)		-2.7					Square F		of Floors	Blo	dg. Ag			
Edison								Jse (Prior if being	1 demolished)			9 Ye	ars	
County (6)		10	County Co	de (7)			Commer							
Middlesex		10	USE ONL'	Y										
Name of Monitoring Fi Pennoni Associates	rm Hired by I	Building O	wner (8)		ASC	M No.		Abatement Contr	ractor (9)				101	
Street Address 24 Commerce Street,	Suite 300						Synatech Street Add	dress			-			
City, State & Zip Code			1907				829 Radio	o Road e & Zip Code						
Newark, NJ 07102 Project Manager for M	onitorina Firm	1	IT	elephone	Mumbar		Little Egg	Harbor, NJ 08						
Raiph Coppola Scheduled Start Date (9	73-265-9	763		Telephone 609-296-6	916	Lic	ense Num	nber 0081	17		
August 13, 2	018		d Comple Septer	tion Date nber 13,	(11) 2018		Name of C Synatech	OSHA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Dur Facility Closed	d/Vacated Du	rring Entire	only one) e Period of	f Abateme			Street Add	dress						
Abatement Pe		side of No	mal Hou	rs			1,500.00	& Zip Code						
Facility Occup	ied During Al						Little Egg	Harbor, NJ 080	087					
Scope of Work (Check	all that apply)						_						
$ \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 50 \text{ lf} $				Renovat	ion				ment with Nega	tive Press	ure			
≥160 sf or ≥260	lf			Demolitie			į	Glovebag Pro						
Locat	ion of		1				[Non-Exempt		Friable Pr	ocedu	re		
Asbestos-Containi	ing Material (ACM)	Solely b	ion Norm by Mainte	nance or			iption of -Containing	Amount	(Specify	Ab	atem	ent T	уре
IN Fa	ABATED		Custo	odial Staff	? (12)	1	Materia	al (ACM) nal systems		r LF)	L			
(1	3)					ir	sulation, s	urfacing, VAT			_		E	m
			1				or other mi	scellaneous)	1		Removal	Repair	cap	nclo
			Yes	No	N/A						oval	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
ain Area					Х		Floor File	and Mastic	1,000	0 SF	X	_		
									-		- 1		ı	
ame of Registered Wa	ne of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP N Hauler II						Waste	Name of Reg	gistered Landfil	I			_	
natech, Inc.			A Committee of the Comm	429	20			Fairless Hill	s					
ty, State					Dispos	al Date		City, State						
ttle Egg Harbor, NJ	08087				Septer	nber 14,	2018	Morrisville,	PA					
ompleted By		Title			Signate	tre) non	Date			10000		
ane Aloia		Executiv	e Adminis	strator	10	lane	e a	lore	August 3 2	010				

Ch058		ı	NOTIF (P	CAIDN Instrant	ate 61 Ne OF AGB to NeAC	ESTOS 8:50 an	A A A T	0)	To a contract of the contract	D	E (C E			/ E	Bonnes Commen
Date of Notification (1) 09-08-2018					Building		7.0	(2)			SI	EP 1	1	20	18	
	ype Notification			Street A	nesh Kı	upa Li	_0			bed In			17			Secret
					inley Dr	ive			ŀ	The state of the s	ASBES	CTOC	00	VA LTT	101 (
× EPA × DEP	Initial Amended		F		te, Zip Co						Model	LIUE			104.	N.
X DOL	Amendment				e NJ 08				**	- Parkerson		No.	tour Degree	mentali di di	endbloubie u	-FIX-A
X DOH	Emergency (justification)	including	t	Name of	Contact					Tele	phone N	Numbe	r	-		-
DOH DCA	Cancellation			Dipal F	Pandya					73	2-925-3	3822				
11 25 100 110				FACI	LITY INFO	DRMAT	ON									
Name of Facility Where Aba Commercial Building	atement is Taking	g Place (3	3)					Туре	of Facility (4)							
Street Address	***************************************							H	School (K-12) Subchapter 8		ar than K	-12\				
243 Palisade Ave								×	Other (i.e. pri				uild	ings,	home	s,
City (5)									etc.) are Feet	# of	Floors		RI	dg. A		
Cliffside Park NJ 070	10							N/A		N/A				/A	ge	
County (6)			Т	County C	Code (7)			Curr	ent Use (Prior	if bei	ng demol	lished)			
Bergen				(STATE L	JSE ONLY)			mmercial B		_					
Name of Monitoring Firm H		Owner (8)		ASCIV	1 No.		The state of the s		atement Contr		(9)		11125		721-00-3	
Standard Environmer	ntal	Maria Carante					Ama	x Co	ntracting LI	-C						
Street Address	•						Street									
2108 Fulton St Apt:24	4							вох								
City, State, Zip Code Brooklyn NY 11233							100000		Zip Code d Park NJ 0	740	1					
Project Manager for Monito	ring Eirm			Telephor	no No		Teleph			142	License	. No	_	_		
Kayode Adefisoye	illig rillii				11-7673			692-		1	01266					
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed Cor	With the second second	Date (11)		3705.07		HA Monitor					-		
09-17-2018		11-17-			,		Ama	x Co	ntracting LL	_C						
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)				Street	Addre	ess							
Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire F	Period of	Abaten	nent			PO E	BOX	734							
Abatement Performed Other – Describe:	Outside of Norm	al Facility	/ Hours	5					Zip Code							
							Woo	odlan	d Park NJ 0	742	4					
Scope of Work (Check All T	nat Apply)	-					_	7								
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Concessions	Renova				-		ıll Containmen ini-Enclosure	t with	Negative	e Pres	sure	е		
2100010120011			Jemon	don				GI	ovebag Proce							
		Т					×	U No	on-Exempted (*) and	Non-Fri	iable F	-		ement	
	-	10 3837	Locat Vorma	(I)(I)(I)											pe	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma		Use	d Sole	ly by	Asbes		scription		I (ACM)	A	nount				m	
TO BE ABATI			intena todial s			thermal	system	s insul		(S	pecify		U	Z	nce	Enc
In Facility (13)			(12)				cing, VA niscellar			SF	or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
3/		Yes	No	N/A				(1000 to 1000 f				5	2	_	late	Ге
Flat Lower re		103	140	X			lushing	n		30	0 SF	×	+			
Roof		-		^								- ^	-	-		
nooi	*****	-		-		Parap	et Wa	III Tar			0 SF	^	+			
				-								_				
Name of Registered Waste				IJDEP W lauler ID	1.00	Cubic of Wa	Yards ste		Name of Re		red Land	ifill				
Amax Contracting LLC)		1000	036184		10 cy			Fairless	Hills						
City, State							sal Date		City, State							
Woodland Park NJ 074	424					11-25	5-2018	k	Morrisvill	e PA						
Completed by		Title				5	ignature	9	/		AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF	Date			8	
Tome Maslarkov		Proje	ect Ma	anager			(1	/			09-0	8-2	2018		

Date of Notification (1) 09-08-2018		NOT F	Wame t	tate of New NOF ASE DAILY AC OF Building anesh Kr	estos 8:60 an	d 2:120 Operator	0)	Annual Control of the	D.L	E C			V 2018	No.	
Agencies Notified Type Notification		-		Address				-+	-					- 1	
			14 St	anley Dri	ive				A	SBES	ros	CON	ITRO	1.8	oneman.
EPA Initial Amended Amendment #		-		ate, Zip Co						t	IOE	MSIN	a		
DOL Amendment #			Monro	oe NJ 08	831										
DOH Emergency (in justification)	ncluding		Name o	of Contact					Tele	ephone	Nur	nber	P. C. B. J. C. B. P. P. J.		
DCA Cancellation			Dipal	Pandya						2-925					
			FAC	ILITY INFO	DRMAT	ION							-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Commercial Building	Place (3)					Type of	Facility	(4)						
Street Address								hool (K-							
245 Palisade Ave								bchapte her (i.e. ¡					dinas	hom	oc.
							etc	;.)					_		CO,
City (5) Cliffside Park NJ 07010							Square N/A	Feet	# of N/A	Floors		100	Bldg. A V/A	lge	
County (6)			County	Code (7)			Current				olish	ed)	aton: c.		
Bergen Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building O	wner (8)		ASCI			Name		nercial		T					
Standard Environmental	wher (o	,	AGGI	VI NO.			of Abater x Contr			(9)					
Street Address 2108 Fulton St Apt:2A							Address 3OX 73	1			200 (200	-377.5500		Ozmeza	
City, State, Zip Code	, State, Zip Code							Code							
Brooklyn NY 11233	ooklyn NY 11233							ark NJ	07424	1					
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Kayode Adefisoye		- 1	Telepho	ne No. 41-7673		A STATE OF THE STA	one No. 692-629	20		Licens 0126		٥.			
	Schedul	and the second		Date (11)			of OSHA			0120					
09-17-2018	11-17-	2018		, ,			x Contr		LLC						
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	-						Address								
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe	riod of	Abatem	ent				3OX 734								
Abatement Performed Outside of Norma Other – Describe:	I Facility	/ Hours					tate, Zip (dland P		07/12/	1					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						*****	alaria i	and No	01424	-					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	SCHOOLS	Renovat Demoliti				×	Mini-E Glove	ontainme nclosure bag Prod xempted	e cedure					9	
		Location						1					Abate		
Location of		Normalled Solel	-			scription						-	I y	ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	intenan todial S (12)	ce/		thermal surfac				(Sp	nount pecify or LF)		Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									_		ite	Ф
Roof			х		F	ushing			100	0 SF		X			
Roof			х		Parap	et Wall	Tar		20	0 SF		X			
Roof		х		Ro	of Core	9		63	0 Sf		х				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		l Ni	JDEP W	/acto T	Cubic	Varda	1 6	lams of	Doni-t-	- d I -	16"				
Amax Contracting LLC		Ha	auler ID	No.	Cubic of Was	ste		lame of I		ed Lan	atill				
		00	36184	-	18 cy										
City, State Woodland Park NJ 07424						al Date -2018	- 1	ity, State							
Completed by	Title					ignature					Dat	e		Marie I	
Tome Maslarkov	Proje	ct Ma	nager			/	\\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	La Report Management Co.	() part (pres) (special)				2018		

														Pri	int Fo	
Ch 020730		NOTIF		OF AAS	v Jersey STOS AB :60 and 1		MENT		D	匠 (G		\mathbb{V}	E		
Date of Notification (1) 9/12/2018				Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) LANXESS Solutions US Inc.						S	EP	1 4	201	8		
Agencies Notified Type Notification				Street Address												
EPA Initial				King Geo	t Roa	Road				ASBESTOS CONTROL & LICENSING						
DEP				City, State, Zip Code Fords, NJ 08863				I.	an annual section of		Carl Will	VALUE TO THE	and the state of	eponts.	***************************************	
				Name of Contact Lisa Daniels				Telephone Number 732-306-4959								
Name of Equility Where Abstract is Table	- Dl (FAC	ILITY INFO	RMATION											
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir LANXESS Solutions US Inc.	ig Place (3)						of Facility (
Street Address								School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12)								
1020 King George Post Road								Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, etc.)								
City (5) Fords								Equare Feet # of Floors Bldg. Ac					ge			
County (6) Middlesex				Code (7) USE ONLY)		-	Current Use (Prior if being demolished) Storage tanks - isolated tank farm									
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Emilcott Associates, Inc.								Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Stryker Demolition & Environmental Services, LLC								
Street Address 190 Park Avenue							Street Address 992 Old Eagle School Road, STE 910									
City, State, Zip Code Morristown, NJ 07960							City, State, Zip Code Wayne, PA 19087									
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Jason Busacco				ne No. 38-1110	Te	Telephone No. License No. 484-581-7428 01286										
Start Date (10) 7/16/2018	지하는 보기 때문에 들어 바람이 없어지는 사람들이 되었다.				ame of OSHA Monitor tryker Demolition & Environmental Services, LLC											
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)						Street Address										
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norn Other – Describe: Isolated Tank Farm	nent s		992 Old Eagle School Road, STE 910 City, State, Zip Code Wayne, PA 19087													
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						· ayı	10, 17	10001				-			-53454	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition							Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure									
Location of	1	Locat Norma	lly	Description			of	Account to				Abatement Type				
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma	ed Sole intena todial ((12)	nce/	Asbestos Containing I				g Material (ACM) ems insulation, VAT, or				Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
B) I I I I	Yes	No	N/A											te	to .	
Pipe Insulation		X	-		Pipe Insulati					50 LF	7	X				
Oil/Ester Tanks Insulation	-	X				ulation (TSI)				0 LF		X				
Oil Tank Surfacing Insulation Oil Tank Insulation		X					(surfacing)			61 SF	2	X				
ne of Registered Waste Hauler			JDEP W	/aste	Cubic Yar	ation (TSI)			896 SF X f Registered Landfill							
Horwith Trucks Inc				uler ID No. of Waste 7-1998 155			lo-			erland County Landfill						
City, State Northampton, PA							sal Date City, Stat 2018 Shippe			ensburg, PA						
Completed by Mark Klotzbach	Title Vice	Presi	dent	····	Signa	ature		LO.		s.	Dat 9/1	e 12/20)18			